GUJARAT STATE FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Fertilizernagar - 391 750. Vadodara, Gujarat, INDIA.
CIN : L99999GJ1962PLC0O01121

NO.SEC/DISC/LODR 39(3)/2023 17*" May, 2023
The Corporate Relationship Department | The Manager, Listing Department

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
1st Floor, New Trading Ring 'Exchange Plaza', C/1, Block G

Rotunda Bldg., P.J.Towers, Dalal Street | Bandra-Kurla Complex

Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001 Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051
SCRIP CODE : 500690 SYMBOL : GSFC
Dear Sirs,

Sub : Information requests received from the Shareholder/s regarding loss
of Share Certificate/s

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Company/RTA had on
15"/16"/17"" May, 2023 received request/s from the Shareholder/s regarding loss
of their Share Certificate/s. In response to their request/s, Company/RTA had
informed them the necessary procedure.

As required under SEBI Circular No.SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMP/P/CIR/2022/8
dated 25th January, 2022, the RTA shall issue ‘Letter of Confirmation’ to the
shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

We are enclosing herewith the Statement displaying the details of the request/s
received.

Kindly take the same on your record.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited

'a PURVI

M‘ CHIRAGKUMAR

3!‘;[ ; . DANI
P C Dani

Asstt. Company Secretary &

Sr.Manager (Legal)

E-mail : pcdani@gsfcltd.com

Encl : As above

y Ph. : (O) +91-265-2242451, 2242651, 2242751, 2242641 A
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Statement of th

request received by the Compan

regarding Loss of Share Certificate/s

RTA from the Shareholder

FOLIO
NO

Name of the Shareholders

Share Certificate
No.

Distinctive No. From - To

No. of
Shares

122893

SHAILESH CHIMANLAL SHAH
JOINT WITH SMT. HANSA
SHAILESH SHAH

22476

0009752381-0009752390

10

178418

NILESH MUKUNDRAI TRIVEDI
JOINT WITH LATE MRUNALINI
M TRIVEDI JOINT WITH MISS

BHARATI M TRIVEDI

35926

0010938001-0010938010

10

315525

JAGDISHCHANDRA
MANGALBHAI PATEL JOINT
WITH BELABEN JAGDISHBHAI
PATEL

50901

0013864956-0013865090

135

117128

KANUBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL
JOINT WITH SMT. NITILABEN
KANUBHAI PATEL

21109

0009632956-0009633060

105

24804

KANUBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL
JOINT WITH SMT.PATEL
NITILABEN KANUBHAI

7463

0004175546-0004176255

710

77620

NAGINBHAI MAGANBHAI
PATEL

14422

0007508806-0007508930

125

150524

GAURANG DHIRAJLAL SHAH
JOINT WITH PAULA GAURANG
SHAH

29629

0010357421-0010357500

80

131867

REKHA C

24665

0009948771-0009948850

80

315178

LATE BAROT JASHWANTSINH
RAMBHAI (NOMINEE
RAKESHKUMR JASHVANTSINH
BAROT)

50844

0013842966-0013844415

1450
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