

## **GUJARAT STATE FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED**

Fertilizernagar - 391 750. Vadodara, Gujarat, INDIA. CIN: L99999GJ1962PLC001121

## NO.SEC/DISC/LODR 39(3)/2023

17th May, 2023

The Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Bldg., P.J.Towers, Dalal Street Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001 The Manager, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 'Exchange Plaza', C/1, Block G Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051

SCRIP CODE: 500690

SYMBOL: GSFC

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Information requests received from the Shareholder/s regarding loss of Share Certificate/s

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Company/RTA had on  $15^{th}/16^{th}/17^{th}$  May, 2023 received request/s from the Shareholder/s regarding loss of their Share Certificate/s. In response to their request/s, Company/RTA had informed them the necessary procedure.

As required under SEBI Circular No.SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMP/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022, the RTA shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

We are enclosing herewith the Statement displaying the details of the request/s received.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited

CS P C Dani

Asstt. Company Secretary &

Sr.Manager (Legal)

E-mail: pcdani@gsfcltd.com

Encl: As above



Responsible Care

## Statement of the request received by the Company/RTA from the Shareholder regarding Loss of Share Certificate/s

FOLIO NO	Name of the Shareholders	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No. From - To	No. of Shares
122893	SHAILESH CHIMANLAL SHAH JOINT WITH SMT. HANSA SHAILESH SHAH	22476	0009752381-0009752390	10
178418	NILESH MUKUNDRAI TRIVEDI JOINT WITH LATE MRUNALINI M TRIVEDI JOINT WITH MISS BHARATI M TRIVEDI	35926	0010938001-0010938010	10
315525	JAGDISHCHANDRA MANGALBHAI PATEL JOINT WITH BELABEN JAGDISHBHAI PATEL	50901	0013864956-0013865090	135
117128	KANUBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL JOINT WITH SMT. NITILABEN KANUBHAI PATEL	21109	0009632956-0009633060	105
24804	KANUBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL JOINT WITH SMT.PATEL NITILABEN KANUBHAI	7463	0004175546-0004176255	710
77620	NAGINBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL	14422	0007508806-0007508930	125
150524	GAURANG DHIRAJLAL SHAH JOINT WITH PAULA GAURANG SHAH	29629	0010357421-0010357500	80
131867	REKHA C	24665	0009948771-0009948850	80
315178	LATE BAROT JASHWANTSINH RAMBHAI (NOMINEE RAKESHKUMR JASHVANTSINH BAROT)	50844	0013842966-0013844415	1450

